3 ADDITIONAL RENT. 

For each Lease Year beginning at the Rent Commencement Date Lessee shall pay, as " Additional
Rent", $ 7. 85 per square foot. The Leased Premises consists of 2, 396 square feet. The Additional
Rent, payable monthly in the amount of One Thousand Five Hundred Sixty Eight ($ 1, 568. 00), 

includes), includes the monthly Condominium Association Fee, the Leased Premises real estate
taxes and trash removal. Additional Rent shall also include the Operating Expenses as herein
defined. 

All amounts required or provided to be paid by Lessee under this Lease in addition to Base Rent